
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36101548 5PSSDB 21.24 4.95 105.14

36101555 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.26 5.15 109.49

36101562 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.24 4.95 105.14

36101570 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.10 5.15 108.67

36101578 P10 - 111622 7PSSDB 21.22 4.20 89.12

36101586 P10 - (57802) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 BANKSDTR1.00 175.00 175.00

36101590 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.29 4.20 89.42

36101598 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 21.24 5.15 109.39

36101610 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.23 4.95 105.09

36101617 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.28 4.95 105.34

36101622 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.26 4.20 89.29

36101629 P10 - 106610 10PSSDA 21.19 6.40 135.62

36101651 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.30 4.95 105.44

36101660 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.15 5.15 108.92

36101672 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.33 4.20 89.59

36101677 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.30 4.95 105.44

36101692 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.26 4.95 105.24

36101697 P10 - 101380 5PSSDB 21.30 10.75 228.98

36101708 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.30 4.20 89.46

36101717 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 21.30 5.15 109.70

36101728 P10 - 101380 5PSSDB 21.27 10.75 228.65

36101740 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.20 4.95 104.94

36101745 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

36101758 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 21.28 4.45 94.70

36101771 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.15 5.15 108.92

36101781 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 21.27 4.45 94.65

36101790 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.22 4.20 89.12

36101798 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 21.20 3.70 78.44

36101803 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.21 4.20 89.08

36101813 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 21.31 5.15 109.75

36101824 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.12 4.20 88.70

36101832 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 21.21 4.90 103.93

36101844 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.18 4.95 104.84

36101854 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.31 4.95 105.48

36101866 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.28 5.15 109.59

36101882 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.28 5.15 109.59

Settlement
of payment

Evanaan Rincon (Rincon Perez Transport LLC) 1/10/2025

Evanaan Rincon (Rincon Perez Transport LLC) R004180

0

D254

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2



36101894 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 21.25 5.15 109.44

36101905 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 21.31 4.95 105.48

36101919 P10 - 107524 7PSSDB 21.28 5.15 109.59

36101933 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 20.62 4.95 102.07

36101947 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 21.18 4.45 94.25

36101958 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 21.22 4.45 94.43

36101964 P10 - 107524 7PSSDB 21.10 5.15 108.67

36101976 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.19 5.15 109.13

36101986 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 21.18 4.20 88.96

36101993 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 20.27 5.15 104.39

36102017 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.37 5.15 110.06

36102031 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 21.31 4.45 94.83

36102042 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.44 5.15 110.42

36102053 7PSSDB 21.44 4.90 105.06

5425.51

5% -271.28

SUBTOTAL 5154.23

-$574.60

TOTAL $4579.63

P10 - 105200

Fuel


	01-03-2025 to 01-09-2025



